附件2

2014年中国•福建海外人才创业周需求单位参会人员汇总表
填报单位：                                  填报人：                           联系方式：                        
	序号
	姓名
	单位名称
	职务
	手机号码
	电子邮箱

	1
	
	           
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	


 注：请务必于10月22日前汇总后发送至电子邮箱：fujian_chenyan@foxmail.com
